
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

1676949 

Name of Company 

{a) TEDWOOD UK LIMITED 

I/We (b) David John Watchorn 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

109 Swan Street, Sileby, Leicestershire LEL2 7NN 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 17 March 2015 

Signed <) TV we Date 0 I iv 

LiguidatonSecion | PostRoom | 

HOU 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 -CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

TEDWOOD UK LIMITED [ 1676949 | 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered TEDWOOD UK LIMITED 
office of the company of 63 Fosse Way 

Syston 

Leicester 

LE7 INF 

(b) Insert date on the 17 March 2015, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

] befieve that the facts stated m this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affaus of the above named company as at (b) 17 March 2015 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Mr Rodney Wood 

0 
Signed he, 7 

Dated 1Yfa seen Ss. 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank on Appointment 41072 41072 
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 10 634 10 634 
Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 1927 1,185 
Motor Vehicles 13,968 5,000 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 100 100 

Available to preferential creditors 67701 5799] 

yy Zz n * / OC 
Signature 7 2 Date! 7/4 ks, 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabrhties 
Wages 

Holiday Pay 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Emplovees 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
A Ordinary Shares (Non Voting) 
B Ordinarv Shares (Non Voting) 

Ordmary Shares 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

or, Signature Als £— pe 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

57,991 

(800) 
(3 625) 

(4 425) 

53,566 

53,566 

Q 

53,566 

(98 351) 
(54 472) 
(37 145) 

(189,968) 

(136 402) 

(100) 
(100) 

(8 800) 

(9 000) 

(145,402) 

Date + We Geer 3S 



Aaisasia7]_uojysXg 

UOduEyaajo my 

UOIS[TE] 
19915 

9/6q 
PY] 

Heist9Aq 
000 

LL 
6P 

G
E
 

157 
foisanieT 

AeA 
skaping 

99 
| 

sanuiag 
tojioaaq 

xning 
00.0 

70 
178°9 

(OL 
91g 

U
o
O
g
 

Yotasopy 
“peoy 

A
3
1
0
 

Ez 
SULOoL | PUOWUREC] 

“VoynUR} | 
s ,aueduios 
